## APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT CITY OF MADISON ENGINEERING DIVISION

Project Ma	anager:	MIKE SCHUCHARDT		Page 1 o	f2				
Project:	FIRE STA	TION #4 ROOF REPLAC	EMENT						
Contract N		7524		Payment Number:	4				
DO NO	T W/DITE	IN THIS BOY T	O DE COMPLETED BY C	TTV FNCINEEDING DEDCONNEL O					
DO NO	VI VVIIIL	· IIV THIS BOX - II	D RE COMPLETED BY C	ITY ENGINEERING PERSONNEL C	NLY				
TOTAL FF	ROM PAGE:	2		127, 344.00					
LESS RET	TAINAGE:			3,234.00					
SUBTOTA	AL:			124,110.00					
LESS PRE	EVIOUS PAY	MENTS:		119,658.00					
CURRENT	F PAYMENT	DUE:		<b>4</b> 4,452.00					
	and that the	the current payment is r	ow) due.	accordance with the contract doc					
	ONTRA	CTOR: JOE DANIE	LS CONSTRUCTION CO	D., INC. DATE					
INSPECTO	OR'S CERTI	FICATE FOR PAYMEN	T:						
				is/her knowledge, the work cover					
		the contractor is entitled		accordance with the contract document certified.	uments,				
		letter	Al	1.11.					
	INSPECT	OR COR	27						
PLEASE PR	OVIDE THE	TIME PERIOD FOR THIS	PAYMENT REQUEST:	-					
				TO: 3-31-16					
Maly Roo	ofing		NTRACTORS THAT WO	RKED ON PROJECT DURING THI	S PERIOD:				
Joe Danie	els Constru	ction							
NOTE:		PAYMENT REQUEST SHA		THE ENGINEER/INSPECTOR.					
	FANTIAL	WINITINIO CHINDE LUC	CLUSED EVERT TVVO VI	VLLNJ.					

## CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. FIRE STATION #4 ROOF REPLACEMENT CONTRACT NO. 7524 PAYMENT NO. 4

PAYMENT NO.		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	****** #10	11	12
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT	C. O. DOLLARS	UNITS THIS	EXTENSION	UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	EXTENSION	TOTAL UNITS	EXTENSION	PERCENT COMPLETE
ACCOUNT NO	. 10879-401-200												
1 LUMF	P SUM BID	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$129,360.00	\$129,360.00		0.05	\$6,468.00	0.95	\$122,892.00	1.00	\$129,360.00	100.0%
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$129,360.00	•		\$6,468.00	: :	\$122,892.00	<b>-</b>	\$129,360.00	- 100.0%
- MET - LAB - EQL	ER #1, ACC'T NO. 10879-401-200 TAL DECKING MATERIAL CREDIT BOR CREDIT TO INSTALL DECKING UIPMENT CREDIT NGE ORDER #1 TOTAL		LUMP SUM LUMP SUM LUMP SUM	-\$1,000.00 -\$736.00 -\$280.00		(\$1,000.00) (\$736.00) (\$280.00) (\$2,016.00)	1.00 1.00	(\$1,000.00) (\$736.00) (\$280.00) (\$2,016.00)	0.00 0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	1.00 1.00 1.00	(\$1,000.00) (\$736.00) (\$280.00) (\$2,016.00)	100.0% 100.0%
GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS)				\$127,344.00	•		\$4,452.00		\$122,892.00	= :	\$127,344.00	100.0%	